SolarEdge
Domestic Content Inverters -
Power Class Selection
SolarEdge
Domestic Content Inverters -
Power Class Selection
Selecting the Power Class on U.S.-Manufactured
SolarEdge Inverters

The main takeaways are:
/  The model numbers have stayed the same
/  The part numbers have been updated
/  Power class will be activated and set in the field by the installer
Nine inverter models will remain available for three-phase inverters, with an update to part
numbering that consolidates multiple power class options within fewer total part numbers.
See Table 1 below that shows the part number updates for inverter models that have not changed.
Introduction – An Update to a Proven ProductIntroduction – An Update to a Proven Product
Distinguishing a Part Number from a Model NumberDistinguishing a Part Number from a Model Number
Model Number Nominal Output
Power Class
Previous Part
Number(s)
New Domestic Content
Part Number(s)
SE10KUS 10kW @ 208Vac SE10K-USxxIxxx4
SE17.3KUS 17.3kW @ 208Vac SE17.3K-USxxIxxx4
SE30KUS 30kW @ 480Vac SE30K-USxxIxxx4
SE40KUS 40kW @ 480Vac SE40K-USxxIxxx4
SE80KUS 80kW @ 480Vac SE80K-USxxIxxx4 +
SESUK-USxxIxxx4 (x2)
SE50KUS 50kW @ 208Vac SE50K-USxxIxxx4 +
SESUK-USxxIxxx4 (x3)
SE100KUS 100kW @ 480Vac SE100K-USxxIxxx4 +
SESUK-USxxIxxx4 (x3)
SE110KUS 110kW @ 480Vac SE110K-USxxIxxx4 +
SESUK-USxxIxxx4 (x3)
SE120KUS 120kW @ 480Vac SE120K-USxxIxxx4 +
SESUK-USxxIxxx4 (x3)
xSE-SIN-USxxIxxx8
SE-TRI-UsxxIxxx8 +
xSESUK-UsxxIxxx8 (x3)